Undergraduate EU Fee Schedule 2019/20

Fees listed are annual fees and are subject to change.

IS W Trinity College Dublin

=i F Colaiste na Trionéide, Baile Atha Cliath

The University of Dublin

Any fees quoted on any other site, such as by a School, Department or Programme are for guidance only.
Regulations relating to the payment of fees are set out in the College Calendar and can be viewed at:

http://www.tcd.ie/calendar/

N.B. The Board of Trinity College, Dublin, is not bound by any error in, or omission from, the following information.

Other charges: In addition to the tuition fees listed below, registered students are also liable for the following student levies & charges:
1. Rate 1: UG Degree, Doctorates, UG & PG Certificate/Diploma - €191.75 annually
2. Rate 2: PGT Degree (part-time) - €225.50 annually
3. Rate 3: PGT Degree (full-time) - €293.00 annually
4. Rate 4: Visiting student rate - €158 annually
5. Any additional year required [1]- for example five year programmes, repeat year, extension of studies — would incur a SLC at Rate 1 above.
EU Students
CAO Code Description Tuition Fee Stu.denF Total Fees (€)
Contribution
Faculty of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Tuition Student Contribution Total Fees (€)
General
TR 001 |Two Subject Moderatorship 2,681 3,000 5,681
Tuition Student Contribution Total Fees (€)
School of Business
2,681 3,000 5,681
B.A Business Studies
Tuition Student Contribution Total Fees (€)
School of Creative Arts
TR 025 Drama and Theatre Studies 2,681 3,000 5,681
TR 002 Music 2,681 3,000 5,681
Acting Studies 5,686 3,000 8,686
Stage Management and Technical Theatre (Diploma) 6,550 3,000 9,550
Stage Management and Technical Theatre (Degree) 6,550 3,000 9,550
Diploma in Acting and Theatre 8,790 N/A 8,790
Acting 6,550 3,000 9,550
Tuition Student Contribution Total Fees (€)
School of Education
IEducation See Note 2
Tuition Student Contribution Total Fees (€)
School of English
TR 023 English Studies 2,681 3,000 5,681
Tuition Student Contribution Total Fees (€)
School of Histories & Humanities
TR 021 Classics 2,681 3,000 5,681
TR 003 History 2,681 3,000 5,681
History of European Painting 1,381 N/A 1,381
TR 028 Ancient and Medieval History and Culture 2,681 3,000 5,681
Tuition Student Contribution Total Fees (€)
School of Languages, Literatures & Cultural Studies
Tr 022 Early and Modern Irish 2,681 3,000 5,681
TR 024 European Studies 2,681 3,000 5,681
TR 040 Middle Eastern and European Languages and Cultures 2,681 3,000 5,681
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Tuition Student Contribution Total Fees (€)
School of Law
TR 004 Law 2,681 3,000 5,681
Tuition Student Contribution Total Fees (€)
School of Linguistic, Speech & Communication Sciences
Diploma in Irish Sign Language / English Interpreting 2,681 3,000 5,681
Diploma in Irish Sign Language Teaching 2,681 3,000 5,681
TR 007 Clinical Speech and Language Studies 5,371 3,000 8,371
TR 016 Deaf Studies 2,681 3,000 5,681
Tuition Student Contribution Total Fees (€)
School of Psychology
TR 006 [Psychology 2,681 3,000 5,681
Tuition Student Contribution Total Fees (€)
School of Religion, Theology & Ecumenics
TR 008 World Religions and Theology 2,681 3,000 5,681
Catholic Theological Studies (Mod) 2,681 3,000 5,681
Tuition Student Contribution Total Fees (€)
School of Social Sciences & Philosophy
Mental and Moral Science 2,681 3,000 5,681
TR 014 Philosophy and Political Science 2,681 3,000 5,681
TR 015 Philosophy, Political Science, Economics and Sociology 2,681 3,000 5,681
TR 005 Philosophy 2,681 3,000 5,681
Tuition Student Contribution Total Fees (€)
School of Social Work & Social Policy
0 N/A
TR 084 Social Studies 5,371 3,000 8,371
Tuition Student Contribution Total Fees (€)
Multischool
TR 012 History and Political Science 2,681 3,000 5,681
TR 081 Economic and Social Studies 2,681 3,000 5,681
TR 009 Music Education 2,681 3,000 5,681
TR085/TR 086/
TR 087 / TR089/ |Business Studies Default (no language yet) 2,681 3,000 5,681
TR 0120
TR 018 Law and French 2,681 3,000 5,681
TR 019 Law and German 2,681 3,000 5,681
TR 083 Sociology and Social Policy 2,681 3,000 5,681
TR 027 Irish Studies 2,681 3,000 5,681
TR 020 Law and Political Science 2,681 3,000 5,681
TR 017 Law and Business 2,681 3,000 5,681
TR 029 Political Science and Geography 2,681 3,000 5,681
TR 082 Computer Science and Business 2,681 3,000 5,681
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Faculty of Engineering, Mathematics & Science

Tuition Student Contribution Total Fees (€)
TRO71 Science 4,332 3,000 7,332
Biological and Biomedical Sciences 4,332 3,000 7,332
Chemical Sciences 4,332 3,000 7,332
Geography and Geoscience 4,332 3,000 7,332
Physical Sciences 4,332 3,000 7,332
TR 034 Management Science and Information Systems Studies 4,332 3,000 7,332
TR 033 Computer Science 4,332 3,000 7,332
Computer Science and Language 2,681 3,000 5,681
TR 032 Engineering 4,332 3,000 7,332
Computer Science 4,332 3,000 7,332
TR 031 Mathematics 4,332 3,000 7,332
TR 035 Theoretical Physics 4,332 3,000 7,332
TR 073 Human Genetics 4,332 3,000 7,332
TR 075 Medicinal Chemistry 4,332 3,000 7,332
Manufacturing Engineering with Management Science 4,332 3,000 7,332
TR 076 Nanoscience, Physics and Chemistry of Advanced Materials 4,332 3,000 7,332
Information Systems 3,432 N/A 3,432
Information Systems 5,779 N/A 5,779
TR 074 Chemistry with Molecular Modelling 4,332 3,000 7,332
TR 038 Engineering with Management 4,332 3,000 7,332
TRO77 Earth Sciences 4,332 3,000 7,332
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Faculty of Health Sciences

Tuition Student Contribution Total Fees (€)
School of Dental Science
TR 052 Dental Science 6,339 3,000 9,339
Dental Hygiene 5,290 3,000 8,290
TR 803 Dental Technology 1,773 3,000 4,773
TR 801 Dental Nursing 988 3,000 3,988
Orthodontic Therapy 13,000 0 13,000
Tuition Student Contribution Total Fees (€)
School of Pharmacy
TR 072 IPharmacy 4,332 3,000 7,332
Tuition Student Contribution Total Fees (€)
School of Nursing
TR091/TR093/ Nursing 4,106 3,000 7,106
TR 095 /TR 097
Midwifery Studies 5,104 N/A 5,104
TR911 Children's and General Nursing 4,106 3,000 7,106
TR913 Midwifery 4,106 3,000 7,106
Tuition Student Contribution Total Fees (€)
School of Medicine
TR 051 Medicine 5,371 3,000 8,371
TR 053 Physiotherapy 5,371 3,000 8,371
TR 054 Occupational Therapy 5,371 3,000 8,371
TR 055 Radiation Therapy 5,371 3,000 8,371
TR 056 Human Health and Disease 4,332 3,000 7,332
Diagnostic Radiography 11,950 3,000 14,950
Human Nutrition and Dietetics (Joint Degree) Note 1
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Visiting / Erasmus (Undergraduate)

Tuition Student Contribution Total Fees (€)
A. Artsonly
One Year (Arts) 2,681 3,000 5,681
One Term (Arts) 1,985 N/A 1,985
Semester in Northern Ireland + Michelmas Term (Arts) 1,985 TBC 1,985
Semester Start-up Program + Michelmas Term (Arts) 3,810 TBC 3,810
Semester Start-up Program + Hilary Term (Arts) 2,645 TBC 2,645
Semester Start-up Program + One Year (Arts) 4,506 3,000 7,506
. Tuition Student Contribution Total Fees (€)
B. Science only
One Year (Science) 4,332 3,000 7,332
One Term (Science) 1,985 N/A 1,985
Semester Start-up Program + Michelmas Term (Science) 3,810 TBC 3,810
Semester Start-up Program + Hilary Term (Science) 2,645 TBC 2,645
Semester Start-up Program + One Year (Science) 6,157 3,000 9,157
Tuition Student Contributi Total Fees (€
C. Mixed (Arts + Science) udent Lontribution (€)
One Year (Arts + Science) 4,332 3,000 7,332
One Term (Arts + Science) 1,985 N/A 1,985
Semester Start-up Program + Michelmas Term (Arts + Science) 3,810 TBC 3,810
Semester Start-up Program + Hilary Term (Arts + Science) 2,645 TBC 2,645
Semester Start-up Program + One Year (Arts + Science) 6,157 3,000 9,157
D. Semester Start-up Only
Michelmas (September) 2,435 TBC 2,435
Hilary (January) 710 TBC 710

Note 1

The BSc in Human Nutrition & Dietetics is a conjoint course between Trinity College and Dublin Institute of Technology (DIT).
All fees are payable to DIT. Please refer to DIT website for further details on fees (www.dit.ie).

Note 2 - Fees are paid 'to' the Affiliated Colleges




